
GRIENERS ADDITION
BLOCK 1 LOT 14
DB 56 P 284       OR 301 P 17

TIDEWATER INVESTMENTS LLC
90 CALUSA WAY
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-014-10397-000
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07/30/2024 Nwatts 0.11 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

142,519
742

12,000
155,261
39,936

115,325
0

115,325
155,261

0

104,841

1374/0831 8/01/2024 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHUFF JOHN

TIDEWATER INVESTMEN

0906/0761 4/09/2013 WD U V 39 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPECIAL TOUCH CONSTRU

SHUFF JOHN & PETRA
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STAFF REVIEWED QUAL AND DETERMINED SFD SHOULD BE A

5 YR PRCL CK, CHG EYB 2007 TO 2012 REROOF

COA PER OWNER

5 YR PRCL CH, CORR RCVR

16000912 ROOF OVER-CO 0 09/15/2016

20061094 SFD  -  CO 0 07/03/2006

HX Base Yr

90 NELSON RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 70
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,186 113.7000 135.02 160,134 2007 2012 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1155

BAS 1,155 100 2007 1,155 138,794

FOP 103 30 2007 31 3,726

1,258 1,186 142,519

BAS=[YR=2007]  W34 S20 FOP=[YR=2007]  S17 E11 N3 W6 N14 W5$
E5 S14 E6 S3 E23 N37$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 20 20 400.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 720

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 4 3 12.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 22

742

1 000100 C SFR 0 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


